Price List  Effective 1st May, 2024
HPL Electric & Power Limited a leading electrical equipment manufacturer with a strong
innovative tradition, constantly striving for new level of excellence, developing innovative
products and solutions.
HPL Product range which features high quality electronic energy meters, switchgears,
lighting, wires & cables, as well as modular switches and accessories. With years of research
and development Introducing our latest work of art.
The breathlessly gorgeous range.

Effective 1st May, 2024
HSN Code: 85362030 HSN Code: 85362030
HSN Code: 85362030
HSN Code: 85362030
Techno ‘N’ Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCB)
ISI marked 240/415 V 50Hz. Breaking capacity 10KA.
Higher Rating MCB
Ref. Std. IEC 60947-2 240/415V 50Hz
Breaking Capacity 10KA
*D curve price on request.
Techno ‘N’ Isolator
Double Pole Three Pole Four Pole
Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5A NTSPB0.5-5 ----- NTSPC0.5-5 477
6-32A NTSPB6-32 261 NTSPC6-32 270
40A NTSPB40 621 NTSPC40 630
50-63A NTSPB50-63 684 NTSPC50-63 684
Rating Amps. Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
40A NTIDP40 576 NTITP40 1134 NTIFP40 1287
63A NTIDP63 729 NTITP63 1215 NTIFP63 1386
80A TIDP80 873 TITP80 1449 TIFP80 1701
100A TIDP100 891 TITP100 1467 TIFP100 1701
125A TIDP125 945 TITP125 1548 TIFP125 1854
Rating Amps. Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5 Amp NTSPDCC0.5-5 558 NTDPDCC0.5-5 1341
SP 06  - 32Amp NTSPDCC06-32 531 NTDPDCC06-32 1035
SP 40 Amp NTSPDCC40 711 NTDPDCC40 1413
SP 50 - 63 Amp NTSPDCC50-63 810 NTDPDCC50-63 1656
Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5A NTSPNB0.5-5 ----- NTSPNC0.5-5 1152
6-32A NTSPNB6-32 846 NTSPNC6-32 828
40A NTSPNB40 1278 NTSPNC40 1278
50-63A NTSPNB50-63 1431 NTSPNC50-63 1440
Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5A NTDPB0.5-5 ----- NTDPC0.5-5 1269
6-32A NTDPB6-32 891 NTDPC6-32 909
40A NTDPB40 1350 NTDPC40 1404
50-63A NTDPB50-63 1486 NTDPC50-63 1566
Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5A NTTPB0.5-5 ----- NTTPC0.5-5 1683
6-32A NTTPB6-32 ----- NTTPC6-32 1458
40A NTTPB40 ----- NTTPC40 2061
50-63A NTTPB50-63 ----- NTTPC50-63 2385
Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5A NTTPNB0.5-5 ----- NTTPNC0.5-5 2205
6-32A NTTPNB6-32 ----- NTTPNC6-32 1908
40A NTTPNB40 ----- NTTPNC40 2430
50-63A NTTPNB50-63 ----- NTTPNC50-63 2565
Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
0.5-5A NTFPB0.5-5 ----- NTFPC0.5-5 2412
6-32A NTFPB6-32 ----- NTFPC6-32 1980
40A NTFPB40 ----- NTFPC40 2691
50-63A NTFPB50-63 ----- NTFPC50-63 2862
Single Pole
Single Pole + N
Double Pole
Three Pole

C CURVE
C CURVE
C CURVE
Technology packed to
Protect your home
DC MCB upto 220 VDC
Single Pole DC Double Pole DC
Miniature
Circuit
Breakers 10kA
Miniature
Circuit
Breakers 10kA
Item Code Description List Price
Unit (`)
NTSPC80 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE SP 80 AMP 2511
NTSPC100 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE SP 100 AMP 2781
NTSPC125 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE SP 125 AMP 3366
NTDPC80 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE DP 80 AMP 5814
NTDPC100 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE DP 100 AMP 6246
NTDPC125 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE DP 125 AMP 6831
NTTPC80 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE TP 80 AMP 8460
NTTPC100 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE TP 100  AMP 9126
NTTPC125 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE TP 125 AMP 9909
NTFPC80 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE  FP 80 AMP 11133
NTFPC100 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE FP 100  AMP 11484
NTFPC125 NEW TECHNO MCB C CURVE  FP 125 AMP 13032
3 4Price List
Effective 1st May, 2024
Price List
Effective 1st May, 2024

80A 80DP30mA 7605 80FP30mA 8127
80A 80DP100mA 7605 80FP100mA 8253
80A 80DP300mA 7605 80FP300mA 8253
100A 100DP30mA 8605 100FP30mA 10476
100A 100DP100mA 8605 100FP100mA 10476
100A 100DP300mA 8605 100FP300mA 10476
Double Pole
Double Pole
Four Pole
Four Pole
Residual Current Operated Circuit Breakers (RCBO)
Electronic Type AC - 10kA with Double & Four pole - ‘C’ Curve
Senstivity Rating Amps Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
30mA
16A HRCBOSN16-30 3537
25A HRCBOSN25-30 3537
32A HRCBOSN32-30 3879
40A HRCBOSN40-30 4212
100mA
16A HRCBOSN16-100 3537
25A HRCBOSN25-100 3537
32A HRCBOSN32-100 3879
40A HRCBOSN40-100 4212
300mA
16A HRCBOSN16-300 3537
25A HRCBOSN25-300 3537
32A HRCBOSN32-300 3879
40A HRCBOSN40-300 4212
Senstivity
Rating
Amps
Item Code List Price
Unit (`) Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
30mA
6A HRCBODPCE6-30 4725 HRCBOFPCE6-30 7938
10A HRCBODPCE10-30 4725 HRCBOFPCE10-30 7938
16A HRCBODPCE16-30 4725 HRCBOFPCE16-30 7938
20A HRCBODPCE20-30 4725 HRCBOFPCE20-30 7938
25A HRCBODPCE25-30 4725 HRCBOFPCE25-30 7938
32A HRCBODPCE32-30 4725 HRCBOFPCE32-30 7938
40A HRCBODPCE40-30 5004 HRCBOFPCE40-30 8316
50A HRCBODPCE50-30 5202 HRCBOFPCE50-30 8604
63A HRCBODPCE63-30 5202 HRCBOFPCE63-30 8604
100mA
6A HRCBODPCE6-100 4725 HRCBOFPCE6-100 7938
10A HRCBODPCE10-100 4725 HRCBOFPCE10-100 7938
16A HRCBODPCE16-100 4725 HRCBOFPCE16-100 7938
20A HRCBODPCE20-100 4725 HRCBOFPCE20-100 7938
25A HRCBODPCE25-100 4725 HRCBOFPCE25-100 7938
32A HRCBODPCE32-100 4725 HRCBOFPCE32-100 7938
40A HRCBODPCE40-100 5004 HRCBOFPCE40-100 8316
50A HRCBODPCE50-100 5202 HRCBOFPCE50-100 8604
63A HRCBODPCE63-100 5202 HRCBOFPCE63-100 8604
300mA
6A HRCBODPCE6-300 4725 HRCBOFPCE6-300 7938
10A HRCBODPCE10-300 4725 HRCBOFPCE10-300 7938
16A HRCBODPCE16-300 4725 HRCBOFPCE16-300 7938
20A HRCBODPCE20-300 4725 HRCBOFPCE20-300 7938
25A HRCBODPCE25-300 4725 HRCBOFPCE25-300 7938
32A HRCBODPCE32-300 4725 HRCBOFPCE32-300 7938
40A HRCBODPCE40-300 5004 HRCBOFPCE40-300 8316
50A HRCBODPCE50-300 5202 HRCBOFPCE50-300 8604
63A HRCBODPCE63-300 5202 HRCBOFPCE63-300 8604
Double Pole
SPN
Four Pole
MCB

Osäfe MCB SP B Curve 50 Amp O1B50 12 810
Osäfe MCB SP B Curve 63 Amp O1B63 12 810
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB SP C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O1C0.5-5 12 531
Osäfe MCB SP C Curve 06-32 Amp O1C6-32 12 333
Osäfe MCB SP C Curve 40 Amp O1C40 12 729
Osäfe MCB SP C Curve 50-63 Amp O1C50-63 12 774
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB SPN B Curve 06-32 Amp O1NB6-32 6 963
Osäfe MCB SPN B Curve 40 Amp O1NB40 6 1440
Osäfe MCB SPN B Curve 50 Amp O1NB50 6 1665
Osäfe MCB SPN B Curve 63 Amp O1NB63 6 1665
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)

Distribution Board
15 16Price List
Effective 1st May, 2024
Price List
Effective 1st May, 2024
Osäfe Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCB)
Osäfe Isolator
Ref. Standard IEC 60947-3
Miniature
Circuit
Breakers 10kA
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB SP D Curve 0.5-5 Amp O1D0.5-5 12 531
Osäfe MCB SP D Curve 06-32 Amp O1D6-32 12 450
Osäfe MCB SP D Curve 40Amp O1D40 12 765
Osäfe MCB SP D Curve 50-63Amp O1D50-63 12 810
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Isolator DP 40Amp O2ISB40 6 720
Osäfe Isolator DP 63Amp O2ISB63 6 891
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Isolator TP 40Amp O3ISB40 4 1206
Osäfe Isolator TP 63Amp O3ISB63 4 1368
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Isolator FP 40Amp O4ISB40 3 1458
Osäfe Isolator FP 63Amp O4ISB63 3 1548
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB DP D Curve 0.5-5 Amp O2D0.5-5 6 1368
Osäfe MCB DP D Curve 06-32 Amp O2D6-32 6 1134
Osäfe MCB DP D Curve 40Amp O2D40 6 1638
Osäfe MCB DP D Curve 50-63Amp O2D50-63 6 1908
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB TP D Curve 0.5-5 Amp O3D.5-5 4 1908
Osäfe MCB TP D Curve 06-32 Amp O3D6-32 4 1710
Osäfe MCB TP D Curve 40Amp O3D40 4 2331
Osäfe MCB TP D Curve 50-63Amp O3D50-63 4 2646
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB FP D Curve 0.5-5 Amp O4D0.5-5 3 2727
Osäfe MCB FP D Curve 06-32 Amp O4D6-32 3 2268
Osäfe MCB FP D Curve 40Amp O4D40 3 3132
Osäfe MCB FP D Curve 50-63Amp O4D50-63 3 3546
Single Pole D Curve
Double Pole Isolator
Double Pole D Curve
Three Pole D Curve
Four Pole D Curve
Three Pole Isolator
Four Pole Isolator
Miniature
Circuit
Breakers 10kA
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB SPN C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O1NC0.5-5 6 1278
Osäfe MCB SPN C Curve 06-32 Amp O1NC6-32 6 990
Osäfe MCB SPN C Curve 40 Amp O1NC40 6 1377
Osäfe MCB SPN C Curve 50-63 Amp O1NC50-63 6 1584
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB DP C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O2C0.5-5 6 1368
Osäfe MCB DP C Curve 06-32 Amp O2C6-32 6 1053
Osäfe MCB DP C Curve 40 Amp O2C40 6 1638
Osäfe MCB DP C Curve 50-63 Amp O2C50-63 6 1737
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB TP C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O3C0.5-5 4 1944
Osäfe MCB TP C Curve 06-32 Amp O3C6-32 4 1683
Osäfe MCB TP C Curve 40Amp O3C40 4 2304
Osäfe MCB TP C Curve 50-63Amp O3C50-63 4 2754
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB TPN C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O3NC.5-5 3 2529
Osäfe MCB TPN C Curve 06-32 Amp O3NC6-32 3 2061
Osäfe MCB TPN C Curve 40Amp O3NC40 3 2817
Osäfe MCB TPN C Curve 50-63Amp O3NC50-63 3 2997
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB FP C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O4C0.5-5 3 2763
Osäfe MCB FP C Curve 06-32 Amp O4C6-32 3 2286
Osäfe MCB FP C Curve 40Amp O4C40 3 3096
Osäfe MCB FP C Curve 50-63Amp O4C50-63 3 3321
Single Pole Neutral C Curve
Double Pole C Curve
Three Pole C Curve
Three Pole Neutral C Curve
Four Pole C Curve
17 18Price List
Effective 1st May, 2024
Price List
Effective 1st May, 2024
Osäfe MCB Accessories
 MCB
Accessories
Description Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Auxiliary Contact 1 NO +1 NC OAUX1NO+1NC 657
Osäfe Shunt Trip 230V / 415V AC OSHUNT 873
Osäfe Under Voltage 230V / 415V AC ----- 684
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Single Pole  0.5-5 Amp DC O1DC0.5-05 12 684
Osäfe Single Pole  06-32 Amp DC O1DC6-32 12 621
Osäfe Single Pole  40 Amp DC O1DC40 12 1107
Osäfe Single Pole  50-63 Amp DC O1DC63 12 1143
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Double Pole  0.5-5 Amp DC O2DC0.5-05 6 1297
Osäfe Double  Pole  06-32 Amp DC O2DC6-32 6 1206
Osäfe Double Pole  40 Amp DC O2DC40 6 2115
Osäfe Double Pole  50-63 Amp DC O2DC63 6 2187
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 6 Amp -250V O1DCC6-250 12 621
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 10 Amp -250V O1DCC10-250 12 621
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 12 Amp -250V O1DCC12-250 12 621
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 16 Amp -250V O1DCC16-250 12 621
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 20 Amp -250V O1DCC20-250 12 621
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 25 Amp -250V O1DCC25-250 12 621
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 32 Amp -250V O1DCC32-250 12 621
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 40 Amp -250V O1DCC40-250 12 1107
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 50 Amp -250V O1DCC50-250 12 1143
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 63 Amp -250V O1DCC63-250 12 1143
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 6 Amp -500V O2DCC6-500 6 1305
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 10 Amp -500V O2DCC10-500 6 1305
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 12 Amp -500V O2DCC12-500 6 1305
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 16 Amp -500V O2DCC16-500 6 1305
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 20 Amp -500V O2DCC20-500 6 1305
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 25 Amp -500V O2DCC25-500 6 1305
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 32 Amp -500V O2DCC32-500 6 1305
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 40 Amp -500V O2DCC40-500 6 2313
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 50 Amp -500V O2DCC50-500 6 2394
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 63 Amp -500V O2DCC63-500 6 2394
Auxiliary Contact
Single Pole MCB Suitable for DC Voltage upto 220V
Double Pole MCB Suitable for DC Voltage upto 220V
DC MCB Single Pole 250V
DC MCB Double Pole 500V
Osäfe Isolator - Double Break
MCB Isolator
& Changeover
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK DP 80A O2IDB80 6 1170
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK DP 100A O2IDB100 6 1188
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK DP 125A O2IDB125 6 1260
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe DP MCB Changeover Switch 25 Amp O2CO25 6 1638
Osäfe DP MCB Changeover Switch 32 Amp O2CO32 6 2052
Osäfe DP MCB Changeover Switch 40 Amp O2CO40 6 2052
Osäfe DP MCB Changeover Switch 63 Amp O2CO63 6 2421
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe FP MCB Changeover Switch 25 Amp O4CO25 3 2673
Osäfe FP MCB Changeover Switch 25 Amp O4CO32 3 3942
Osäfe FP MCB Changeover Switch 40 Amp O4CO40 3 3942
Osäfe FP MCB Changeover Switch 63 Amp O4CO63 3 4698
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK TP 80A O3IDB80 4 1665
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK TP 100A O3IDB100 4 1775
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK TP 125A O3IDB125 4 1926
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK FP 80A O4IDB80 3 2142
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK FP 100A O4IDB100 3 2241
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK FP 125A O4IDB125 3 2231
Double Pole Isolator
Double Pole MCB Changeover
Four Pole MCB Changeover
Three Pole Isolator
Four Pole Isolator
Osäfe MCB Changeover Switch
Ref. Standard IEC 60947-3
19 20Price List
Effective 1st May, 2024
Price List
Effective 1st May, 2024
Osäfe Residual Current Circuit Breakers with Over Current Protection
Single Pole Netural RCBO (2M)
Double Pole Netural RCBO (2M)
Four Pole Netural RCBO (2M)
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe RCBO SPN 16A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN16-30 1 3780
Osäfe RCBO SPN 16A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN16-100 1 3780
Osäfe RCBO SPN 16A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN16-300 1 3780
Osäfe RCBO SPN 25A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN25-30 1 3837
Osäfe RCBO SPN 25A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN25-100 1 3837
Osäfe RCBO SPN 25A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN25-300 1 3837
Osäfe RCBO SPN 40A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN40-30 1 4491
Osäfe RCBO SPN 40A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN40-100 1 4491
Osäfe RCBO SPN 40A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN40-300 1 4491
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe RCBO DP 6A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE6-30 1 5130
Osafe RCBO DP 10A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE10-30 1 5130
Osafe RCBO DP 16A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE16-30 1 5130
Osafe RCBO DP 20A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE20-30 1 5130
Osafe RCBO DP 25A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE25-30 1 5130
Osafe RCBO DP 32A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE32-30 1 5130
Osafe RCBO DP 40A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE40-30 1 5454
Osafe RCBO DP 50A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE50-30 1 5670
Osafe RCBO DP 63A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE63-30 1 5670
Osafe RCBO DP 6A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE6-100 1 5130
Osafe RCBO DP 10A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE10-100 1 5130
Osafe RCBO DP 16A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE16-100 1 5130
Osafe RCBO DP 20A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE20-100 1 5130
Osafe RCBO DP 25A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE25-100 1 5130
Osafe RCBO DP 32A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE32-100 1 5130
Osafe RCBO DP 40A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE40-100 1 5454
Osafe RCBO DP 50A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE50-100 1 5670
Osafe RCBO DP 63A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE63-100 1 5670
Osafe RCBO DP 6A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE6-300 1 5130
Osafe RCBO DP 10A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE10-300 1 5130
Osafe RCBO DP 16A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE16-300 1 5130
Osafe RCBO DP 20A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE20-300 1 5130
Osafe RCBO DP 25A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE25-300 1 5130
Osafe RCBO DP 32A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE32-300 1 5130
Osafe RCBO DP 40A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE40-300 1 5454
Osafe RCBO DP 50A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE50-300 1 5670
Osafe RCBO DP 63A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBODPCE63-300 1 5670
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe RCBO FP 6A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE6-30 1 8658
Osafe RCBO FP 10A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE10-30 1 8658
Osafe RCBO FP 16A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE16-30 1 8658
Osafe RCBO FP 20A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE20-30 1 8658
Osafe RCBO FP 25A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE25-30 1 8658
Osafe RCBO FP 32A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE32-30 1 8658
Osafe RCBO FP 40A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE40-30 1 9063
Osafe RCBO FP 50A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE50-30 1 9378
Osafe RCBO FP 63A 30mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE63-30 1 9378
Osafe RCBO FP 6A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE6-100 1 8658
Osafe RCBO FP 10A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE10-100 1 8658
Osafe RCBO FP 16A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE16-100 1 8658
Osafe RCBO FP 20A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE20-100 1 8658
Osafe RCBO FP 25A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE25-100 1 8658
Osafe RCBO FP 32A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE32-100 1 8658
Osafe RCBO FP 40A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE40-100 1 9063
Osafe RCBO FP 50A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE50-100 1 9378
Osafe RCBO FP 63A 100mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE63-100 1 9378
Osafe RCBO FP 6A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE6-300 1 8658
Osafe RCBO FP 10A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE10-300 1 8658
Osafe RCBO FP 16A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE16-300 1 8658
Osafe RCBO FP 20A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE20-300 1 8658
Osafe RCBO FP 25A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE25-300 1 8658
Osafe RCBO FP 32A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE32-300 1 8658
Osafe RCBO FP 40A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE40-300 1 9063
Osafe RCBO FP 50A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE50-300 1 9378
Osafe RCBO FP 63A 300mA C TYPE 10KA Electonic OHRCBOFPCE63-300 1 9378
Osäfe Residual Current Circuit Breakers
RCCB & RCBO
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.

Unit (`)
Osäfe 25A RCCB-4Pole 30mA O25FP30mA 1 4518
Osäfe 25A RCCB-4Pole 100mA O25FP100mA 1 4554
Osäfe 25A RCCB-4Pole 300mA O25FP300mA 1 4554
Osäfe 40A RCCB-4Pole 30mA O40FP30mA 1 4482
Osäfe 40A RCCB-4Pole 100mA O40FP100mA 1 4635
Osäfe 40A RCCB-4Pole 300mA O40FP300mA 1 4635
Osäfe 63A RCCB-4Pole 30mA O63FP30mA 1 5040
Osäfe 63A RCCB-4Pole 100mA O63FP100mA 1 5076
Osäfe 63A RCCB-4Pole 300mA O63FP300mA 1 5076
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 6 Amp -1000V O4DCC6-1000 3 2493
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 10 Amp -1000V O4DCC10-1000 3 2493
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 12 Amp -1000V O4DCC12-1000 3 2493
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 16 Amp -1000V O4DCC16-1000 3 2493
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 20 Amp -1000V O4DCC20-1000 3 2493
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 25 Amp -1000V O4DCC25-1000 3 2493
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 32 Amp -1000V O4DCC32-1000 3 2493
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 40 Amp -1000V O4DCC40-1000 3 4410
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 50 Amp -1000V O4DCC50-1000 3 4590
Osafe MCB FP DC C CURVE 63 Amp -1000V O4DCC63-1000 3 4590
DC MCB Four Pole 1000V
Double Pole RCCB
Four Pole RCCB
HSN Code: 85362040

Distribution
Boards
Edeno
Switches
HSN Code: 85365090Switches
Socket/Accessories
Plate
Chrome Plate
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
NSWR1W006 1 1/20/600 EDENO 6AX One Way Switch 38
NSWR2W006 1 1/20/600 EDENO 6AX Two Way Switch 68
NSWRBP006 1 1/20/600 EDENO 6AX BP Switch 71
NSWRBPI006 1 1/10/300 EDENO 6AX BP Switch with Indicator 2M 131
NSWR1W016 1 1/20/600 EDENO 16AX One Way Switch 87
NSWR2W020 1 1/20/600 EDENO 20A Two Way Switch 116
NSWRWI016 1 1/20/600 EDENO 16AX One Way Switch with Indicator 95
NSWRDPWI032 1 1/10/300 EDENO 32A DP Switch with Indicator 299
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
NSWRX2P006 1 1/20/400 EDENO 6 AMP. 2 PIN Socket 63
NSWRX3P006 1 1/10/300 EDENO 6 AMP. 3 PIN Socket 72
NSWRX16 1 1/10/300 EDENO 16 AMP. Combined Shutter Socket 149
NSWRXU 1 1/10/300 EDENO 6/10/13A Universal Socket 205
NSWRX3P006 1 1/10/300 EDENO 6A  3 PIN Round Socket 72
NSWRXRJ2L 1 1/20/400 EDENO RJ-11, 2 Line Socket 105
NSWRXRJ45C 1 1/15/300 EDENO RJ-45 Socket CAT 562
NSWRXTV 1 1/20/400 EDENO Television Socket 95
NSWRXNIR 1 1/20/400 EDENO Neon Indicator Red 82
NSWRFR1M 1 1/10/360 EDENO Fan Regulator 1 Module 4 Step 80W 305
NSWRFR2M 1 1/5/180 EDENO Fan Regulator 2 Module 100W 352
NSWRD1M 1 1/10/360 EDENO Dimmer 1 Module 450 W 315
NSWRD2M650W 1 1/5/180 EDENO Dimmer 2 Module 650 WATT 415
NSWRUSBC1M 1 1/10/125 EDENO USB Charger 1M 2.1A 5V DC 998
NSWRBP1M 1 1/40/720 EDENO Blank Plate (1M) 21
NSWRMS25A 1 1/5/125 EDENO Motor Starter 25A 431
NSWRX25 1 1/10/300 EDENO 25A Combined Shutter Socket 171
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
NSWRP1M 1 1/10/240 EDENO 1 Module Plate 84
NSWRP2M 1 1/10/240 EDENO 2 Module Plate 84
NSWRP3M 1 1/10/180 EDENO 3 Module Plate 100
NSWRP4M 1 1/10/180 EDENO 4 Module Plate 116
NSWRP6M 1 1/10/120 EDENO 6 Module Plate 147
NSWRP8MH 1 1/10/120 EDENO 8 Module Plate (H) 208
NSWRP8MV 1 1/10/120 EDENO 8 Module Plate (V) 208
NSWRP12M 1 1/10/70 EDENO 12 Module Plate 225
NSWRP18M 1 1/10/60 EDENO 18 Module Plate 350
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
NSWRP1MC 1 1/10/240 EDENO 1 MODULE CHROME PLATE 88
NSWRP2MC 2 1/10/240 EDENO 2 MODULE CHROME PLATE 88
NSWRP3MC 3 1/10/180 EDENO 3 MODULE CHROME PLATE 105
NSWRP4MC 4 1/10/180 EDENO 4 MODULE CHROME PLATE 121
NSWRP6MC 6 1/10/120 EDENO 6 MODULE CHROME PLATE 154
NSWRP8MHC 8 1/10/120 EDENO 8 MODULE CHROME PLATE (H) 218
NSWRP8MVC 8 1/10/120 EDENO 8 MODULE CHROME PLATE  (V) 218
NSWRP12MC 12 01/10/70 EDENO 12 MODULE CHROME PLATE 234
NSWRP18MC 18 01/10/60 EDENO 18 MODULE CHROME PLATE 367
23 24Price List
Effective 1st May, 2024
Price List
Effective 1st May, 2024
Single Plate
Modular MCB
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
NSWRSP1M 1 1/10/240 EDENO 1 Module Single Plate 53
NSWRSP2M 1 1/10/240 EDENO 2 Module Single Plate 53
NSWRSP3M 1 1/10/180 EDENO 3 Module Single Plate 63
NSWRSP4M 1 1/10/180 EDENO 4 Module Single Plate 79
NSWRSP6M 1 1/10/120 EDENO 6 Module Single Plate 110
NSWRSP8MH 1 1/10/120 EDENO 8 Module Single Plate (H) 139
NSWRSP12M 1 1/10/70 EDENO 12 Module Single Plate 168
NSWRSP18M 1 1/10/60 EDENO 18 Module Single Plate 210
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
NSWRSP25 1 1/20/400 EDENO Modular MCB SP 25A 326
NSWRSP32 1 1/20/400 EDENO Modular MCB SP 32A 326
NSWRDP20 1 1/10/200 EDENO Modular MCB DP 20A 641
NSWRDP32 1 1/10/200 EDENO Modular MCB DP 32A 641
Edeno
Switches
HSN Code: 85365090
HSN Code: 85369090
HSN Code: 85437090
Switches
Power Sockets
Regulators & Dimmers
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMS1W006 1 1/20/600 6AX One Way Switch 95
MSSMS1W010 1 1/20/600 10AX One Way Switch 95
MSSMS1WI006 1 1/20/600 6AX One Way Switch With Indicator 142
MSSMS1WI010 1 1/20/600 10AX One Way Switch With Indicator 142
MSSMS2W006 1 1/20/600 6AX Two Way Switch 133
MSSMS2W010 1 1/20/600 10AX Two Way Switch 133
MSSMSBP006 1 1/20/600 6A BP Switch 141
MSSMSBP010 1 1/20/600 10A BP Switch 141
MSSMSBPI006 1 1/20/600 6A BP Switch With Indicator 236
MSSMSBPI010 1 1/20/600 10A BP Switch With Indicator 236
MSSMSBPWI2M006 2 1/10/300 6A BP Switch With Indicator 396
MSSMSBPWI2M010 2 1/10/300 10A BP  Switch With Indicator 396
MSSMS2W2M06 2 1/20/600 6AX TWO WAY SWITCH 2 MODULE 396
MSSMS2W2M10 2 1/20/600 10AX TWO WAY SWITCH 2 MODULE 396
MSSMSBP2M006 2 1/20/600 6AX BP SWITCH + 2 MODULE 396
MSSMSBP2M010 2 1/20/600 10AX BP SWITCH + 2 MODULE 396
MSSMS1W016 1 1/20/600 16AX One Way Switch 171
MSSMS1W020 1 1/20/600 20A One Way Switch 171
MSSMS1WI016 1 1/20/600 16AX One Way Switch With Indicator 189
MSSMS1WI020 1 1/20/600 20A One Way Switch With Indicator 189
MSSMS2W016 1 1/20/600 16AX Two Way Switch 189
MSSMS2W020 1 1/20/600 20A Two Way Switch 189
MSSMSDPWI032 2 1/10/300 32A DP Switch With Indicator 350
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMX2P006 1 1/10/480 6 AMP. 2 PIN SOCKET 123
MSSMX3P006 2 1/10/300 6 AMP. 3 PIN SOCKET 160
MSSMX616 2 1/10/300 6 /16 AMP. COMBINED SOCKET 246
MSSMXU 2 1/10/300 6/10/13A UNIVERSAL SOCKET 255
MSSMX25 2 1/10/300 25AMP SOCKET 265
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMFR1M 1 1/10/240 FAN REGULATOR 441
MSSMFR2M 2 1/5/120 FAN REGULATOR 513
MSSMD1M 1 1/10/240 DIMMER 200 WATT 433
MSSMD2M400W 2 1/5/120 DIMMER 400 WATT 510
MSSMD3M1000W 3 1/5/75 DIMMER 1000 WATT 718
Modular
Switches
25 26Price List
Effective 1st May, 2024

Hotel / Hospitality Range
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMSKTS 2 1/1/48 KEY TAG SWITCH STANDALONE 2286
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMSL3M 3 1/5/75 SKIRTING LIGHT 3M WITH LED 694
MSSMSL2M 2 1/5/120 SKIRTING LIGHT 2M WITH LED 737
HSN Code: 85369010Single Phase Motor Starter
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMMS1625 3 1/5/120 16-25 AMP. MOTOR STARTER 727
MSSMMS10A 2 1/5/120 MOTOR STARTER 10A 727
MSSMMS16A 2 1/5/120 MOTOR STARTER 16A 727
MSSMMS20A 2 1/5/120 MOTOR STARTER 20A 727
MSSMMS25A 2 1/5/120 MOTOR STARTER 25A 727
HSN Code: 85365090Speciality Products
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)

HSN Code: 85389000
Support Modules
HSN Code: 85389000Plates White
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMP1M 1 1/10/180 1 MODULE PLATE 95
MSSMP2M 2 1/10/180 2 MODULE PLATE 95
MSSMP3M 3 1/10/180 3 MODULE PLATE 123
MSSMPS3M 3 1/10/180 3 MODULE PLATE STANDALONE 123
MSSMPS4M 4 1/10/330 4 MODULE PLATE STANDALONE 142
MSSMP4M 4 1/10/330 4 MODULE PLATE 142
MSSMP6M 6 1/10/250 6 MODULE PLATE 195
MSSMP8MH 8 1/10/210 8 MODULE PLATE (H) 238
MSSMP8MV 8 1/10/210 8 MODULE PLATE (V) 238
MSSMP12M 12 1/10/150 12 MODULE PLATE 272
MSSMP16M 16 1/10/120 16 MODULE PLATE 426
MSSMP18M 18 1/10/100 18 MODULE PLATE 426
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMNL 2 1/5/120 NIGHT LIGHT 236
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMBZ 2 1/5/120 BUZZER 350
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMBP1M 1 1/40/1200 BLANK 47
MSSMBP2M 2 1/10/480 BLANK PLATE 76
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMSP10 1 1/20/360 MODULAR MCB  SINGLE POLE 10 A 311
MSSMSP16 1 1/20/360 MODULAR MCB SINGLE POLE 16 A 311
MSSMSP20 1 1/20/360 MODULAR MCB SINGLE POLE 20 A 311
MSSMSP32 1 1/20/360 MODULAR MCB SINGLE POLE 32 A 311
MSSMDP10 2 1/10/180 MODULAR MCB DOUBLE POLE 10 A 604
MSSMDP16 2 1/10/180 MODULAR MCB DOUBLE POLE 16 A 604
MSSMDP20 2 1/10/180 MODULAR MCB DOUBLE POLE 20 A 604
MSSMDP32 2 1/10/180 MODULAR MCB DOUBLE POLE 32 A 604
Modular
Switches
27 28Price List
Effective 1st May, 2024
Price List
Effective 1st May, 2024
HSN Code: 85389000Metal Boxes (for Smart & Edeno)
ITEM CODE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSM2MMB 1/10/108 1 / 2 MODULE METAL BOX 87
MSSM3MMB 1/1/80 3 MODULE METAL BOX 97
MSSM4MMB 1/1/58 4 MODULE METAL BOX 119
MSSM6MMB 1/1/40 6 MODULE METAL BOX 180
MSSM8MMBH 1/1/36 8 MODULE METAL BOX (H) 218
MSSM8MMBV 1/1/29 8 MODULE METAL BOX (V) 218
MSSM12MMB 1/1/21 12/16 MODULE METAL BOX 293
MSSM18MMB 1/1/14 18 MODULE METAL BOX 350
HSN Code: 85389000Coloured Plates
ITEM CODE MODULE STD. PACK DESCRIPTION
List Price
Unit (`)
MSSMPC1M 1 1/10/180 1 MODULE COLOURED PLATE 150
MSSMPC2M 2 1/10/180 2 MODULE COLOURED PLATE 150
MSSMPC3M 3 1/10/180 3 MODULE COLOURED PLATE 189
MSSMPC4M 4 1/10/330 4 MODULE COLOURED PLATE 217
MSSMPC6M 6 1/10/250 6 MODULE COLOURED PLATE 312
MSSMPC8MH 8 1/10/210 8 MODULE COLOURED PLATE (H) 491
MSSMPC8MV 8 1/10/120 8 MODULE COLOURED PLATE (V) 491
MSSMPC12M 12 1/10/150 12 MODULE COLOURED PLATE 435
MSSMPC16M 16 1/10/120 16 MODULE COLOURED PLATE 491
MSSMPC18M 18 1/10/120 18 MODULE COLOURED PLATE 709
Elegant Design Meets Advanced Technology.
Modular
Switches
Switches